MARKET TRENDS

INTEREST: T-Bill Rates (91-day) Inflation Rates
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Yield Curves - Secondary Market (R-2)

%

— — Q-3GO - - Month-ago ‘

6% 1 Current ‘
8
T 4%
o
-
2% —”-,/
N
0% T T T T T T T T T T
BSP- 91d 182d 364d 2yr 3yr 4yr  5yr  7yr  10yr 20yr 25yr
O/N
Tenor
STOCKS: Phisix
9,000
38,254.03
8,000
12
€ 7,000
[=}
a
6,000
5,000
© © © © © © ©O© N~ M~ N~ N~ M~ N~ N~ M~ N~~~
g d d d d d d d d dd dd d o o d o
5 S5 2 W0 2 4S5 @D ST SIS BT B O 2
Month
INTEREST: Bank Lending Rate (prime)
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